
   

 
Timetable 

 

Route: 14 / 15 Melksham Town and local 
 

 Monday to Friday (no service on bank holidays)              Temporary service from 10-01-2022 
 
 

                   

X69 (14)            14      

                   

Broughton Gifford The Fox 0736          Melksham Oak School 1505 S 
Atworth Clock  0745          Spa Road 1522 S 
Whitley Pear Tree 0750          Queens Way 1523 S 
Whitley Corsham Road 0752          Blackmore Road 1525 S 
Melksham Dunch Lane 0754          Church Lane 1527 S 
McDonalds 0800          Forest Road 1529 S 
Melksham Lowbourne -Buds 0808          Buds -opposite 1531 S 
   ↓           McDonalds 1538 S 

14             Dunch Lane   R    S 
             Whitley Corsham Road   R    S 
ASDA Supermarket   0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1440 1625 1730   Whitley Pear Tree   R    S 
Sainsbury's   0939 1039 1139 1239 1339 1444 1629 1734   Atworth Clock   R    S 
Lowbourne -Buds  0808 0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1447 1632 1737   Broughton Gifford   R    S 
Forest Road  0810 0944 1044 1144 1244 1344 1449 1634 1739         
Methuen Avenue    -- 0946 1046 1146 1246 1346 1451 1636   R         
Melksham Forest  0812 0948 1048 1148 1248 1348 1453 1638 1743         
Sherwood Avenue    -- 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1455 1640 1745         
Blackmore Road  0816 0952 1052 1152 1252 1352 1457 1642 1747         
Queensway  0818 0954 1054 1154 1254 1354 1459 1644 1749         
Snowberry Lane    ▼ 0956 1056 1156 1256 1356 1501 1646 1751        
Spa Road -Hospital  0834 0959 1059 1159 1259   ↓    ↓   ↓         
Market Place  0835 1001 1101 1201 1301             
Sainsbury     R 1003 1103 1203 1303             
ASDA Supermarket     R   R 1107  1307             
                   

14                   
                   

ASDA Supermarket  0915 1112 1312           
Shurnhold  0917 1114 1314           
Dunch Lane  0918 1115 1315           
Addison Road  0919 1116 1316           
Southbrook Road  0920 1117 1317           
Avon Road  0927 1124 1324           
Granville Road  0929 1126 1326           
ASDA Supermarket  0935 1132 1332           
                
                

15                   
                 

ASDA Supermarket                 
Sainsbury   1205                
Market Pl Kings Arms   1208                
Spa Rd- for hospital     --                
Holbrook Vale  1012 1212                
Snowberry -Surgery  1018 1218      ↓    ↓   ↓         
Eastern Way  -Thyme  1019 1219    1357  1647 1752       
Skylark Road  1021 1221      R    R   R       
Sandridge Rd Coop  1023 1223    1359  1649 1754       
Opposite Buds  1027 1227    1403  1653 1758       
Bank St for Sainsbury  1028 1228      1654          
ASDA Supermarket  1032 1232      1658          
                  

                  
R 
 

Request stop-  Calls at this point only if requested to do so by a passenger already on the bus  

S 
 

These journeys operate on school days only 

▼ This journey calls at The Oak School, and does not serve Snowberry Lane.  It then operates the 0830 journey from 
 Halifax Road, Bowerhill to Spa Road and the Market Place   

 
 

These journeys are operated by FromeBus Limited Tel: 01373 471474 with financial support from Wiltshire Council 
 

For up to date information about this and other services please visit our website at www.fromebus.co.uk 

 



 

 
Timetable 

 

Route: 14  15 Melksham Town 
 

      Saturday                                                                                                             23-06-2018 
 
 

               

               

14               
 268-2              

ASDA Supermarket  0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1440 1540 1620 1700     
Sainsbury's Supermarket  0939 1039 1139 1239 1339 1444 1544 1624 1704     
Lowbourne -Buds 0832 0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1447 1547 1627 1707     
Forest Road 0834 0944 1044 1144 1244 1344 1449 1549 1629 1709     
Methuen Avenue 0836 0946 1046 1146 1246 1346 1451 1551 1631    R     
Melksham Forest 0838 0948 1048 1148 1248 1348 1453 1553 1633 1713     
Sherwood Avenue 0840 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1455 1555 1635 1715     
Blackmore Road 0842 0952 1052 1152 1252 1352 1457 1557 1637 1717     
Queensway 0844 0954 1054 1154 1254 1354 1459 1559 1639 1719     
Snowberry Lane 0846 0956 1056 1156 1256 1356 1501 1601 1641 1721     
Spa Road -Hospital 0849 0959 1059 1159 1259    ↓    ↓    ↓    ↓    ↓     
Market Place 0851 1001 1101 1201 1301          
Sainsbury's Supermarket    -- 1003 1103 1203 1303    ↓    ↓    ↓    ↓    ↓     
ASDA Supermarket    --    R 1107    -- 1307          
               
               

14               

               

ASDA Supermarket 0915 1112 1312      ↓     ↓     ↓     ↓     ↓    
Shurnhold 0917 1114 1314           
Dunch Lane 0918 1115 1315      ↓     ↓     ↓     ↓     ↓    
Addison Road 0919 1116 1316           
Southbrook Road 0920 1117 1317      ↓     ↓     ↓     ↓     ↓    
Avon Road 0927 1124 1324           
Granville Road 0929 1126 1326      ↓     ↓     ↓     ↓     ↓    
ASDA Supermarket 0935 1132 1332           
              
               

15               
               

ASDA Supermarket         ↓     ↓     ↓     ↓     ↓     
Sainsbury's Supermarket  1205             
Market Pl -Kings Arms  1208       ↓     ↓     ↓     ↓     ↓     
Spa Rd -for hospital     --             
Holbrook Vale 1012 1212       ↓    ↓    ↓    ↓    ↓     
Snowberry -Surgery 1018 1218    1356 1501 1601 1641 1721     
Eastern Way -Thyme Road 1019 1219    1357 1502 1602 1642 1722     
Skylark Road 1021 1221       R    R    R    R    R     
Sandridge Rd Coop 1023 1223    1359 1504 1604 1644 1724     
Opposite Buds 1027 1227    1403 1508 1608 1648 1728     
Bank St for Sainsbury's    R    R       -- 1509 1609 1649    C     
ASDA Supermarket 1032 1232       -- 1513 1613 1653    --     
               
  
R 
 

Request stop-  Calls at this point only if requested to do so by a passenger already on the bus 

C Continues to Melksham Market Place  
  

 
These journeys are operated by FromeBus Limited Tel: 01373 471474 with financial support from Wiltshire Council 

 

For up to date information about this and other services please visit our website at www.fromebus.co.uk 


